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2023 SDIT

Bowler

Rollins, Lyle
Fitzgerald, Michael S
Ondeck, Jason
Sanwo, Marc
Coggins, James
Odom, Tony

Mayo, Jorden
Mathews, Steve D
Cochran, Sean R
Welch, Lamaki
miller, matthew
Javier, Christopher A

Bowler

Silva, Kaitlin

Oilar, Damian
Brustad, Eric
Taylor, Troy
Kanner, Jay E
Nations, Samuel G
Braun, Devin
Cunningham, Ryan
Tam, Jeff

Rice, Crystopher
Suttora, Ron
Carter, Michele
Lycan, Lana
Sturgill, Warren R
Abreu, Gabriel

Bowler

Walton, Ginell
Abrahams, Marty H
Durham, Daniel
Day, Jack H

Ray, Kevin

Ryan, Richard H
Ley, Kevin
Whiteley, James

Bowler

Emerson, James L
Foster, Richard

Bowler
Whiteley, Stephanie

IGBO Tournament Software - 2.6.0.5

Total Pins

2101
2072
2026
1986
1924
1914
1869
1861
1852
1817
1800
1477

Total Pins

2035
1926
1926
1916
1915
1893
1876
1875
1808
1769
1768
1757
1742
1678
1532

Total Pins

1812
1786
1702
1695
1663
1629
1598
1538

Total Pins

1570
1398

Total Pins
1207
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